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Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax 
Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - $0.00; Overpayments - $21,018.11; VTS Refunds - $7,596.66; Grand 
Total- $28,614.77) 

STAFF CONT ACT 

Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034 

BACKGROUND 

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are 
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the 
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381 (b). 

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such 
funds coming from Account 1000-000-000-00000-000000-0000000-0000-00-251001. 

ATTACHMENTS 

Tax Refunds Listing for June 2022 

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE 
I, Donna S. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certify th 

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows: 

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown AFraley BHovls 

2022-235 07/26/2022 BH RW A AB A A 

DISTRIBUTION: 

Laserfiche Users 

Vote 

A u 

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS 



TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT 

JUNE 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS 

TOTAL $0.00 

JUNE 2022 OVERPAYMENTS 

24 Hour Title $290.03 

Adams, Jerry David $206.95 

Anthony, Barbara S $416.82 

Barber, Keyotta L $481.52 

Barber, Larry Dean $539.68 

Baucom, David Edward $121.36 

Beam, Ed $591.20 

Beith, Calvin 0 $342.70 

Bell, Sammy $154.08 

Benton, Oscar Jr $175.79 

Bridges, Bonnie $211.00 

Bumgardner, Fred $300.00 

Carroll, Arlene $481.61 

Core logic $1,027.36 

Dovenmuehle Mortgage, Inc $340.49 

Dunn, Jessica $598.12 

Dunn, Jessica $726.67 

Felker, Christy $558.00 

Fewell, Wayne Patrick $120.00 

Fewell, Wayne Patrick $120.00 

Fewell, Wayne Patrick $120.00 

Fowler, Annette $115.61 
r 

I 

Gaston County Tax Dept $730.57 t 

Glover, Debra $125.00 i 

Greene, Michael L $320.02 l Greene, Michael Lee $257.41 

Hall, Matthew Clinton $680.00 I 
Harris, Bernice $138.56 f 
Harrison, Meghan $364.26 I Holmes, Zetheia $144.00 

IHorney, Charyle Berg $247.64 

Jenny P. Holman Chapter 13 Trustee $1,557.00 

Jonas, Caleb $387.00 

Koone, David $191.25 I 
Koone, David Blanton $228.15 

ILackey, Hilery Harris Ill $346.16 

Lagos, Enrique $100.19 
f 

Lewis, Jackie $700.00 

ILingerfelt, Daniel C $220.76 

Lingerfelt, Daniel C $117.96 

Lingerfelt, Daniel C $220.76 i' 

Lingerfelt, Daniel Cheyenne $140.16 f 
McAlister, Lisa $127.13 

IMcGrath, Meghan $342.96 

Moore, Stephanie Hope $208.42 

Moses, Lori Ann $136.03 

New Hope Counseling And Wellness $111.38 l 

f 
t\ 



JUNE 2022 OVERPAYMENTS (Continuted) 

Odom, Jean Walker 

Payseur, James Lee Jr 

Pence, Dale 

Pence, Dale 

Pence, Dale 

Pendleton, Clayton Russell 

Pierre, Krystal 

Richmond, Alison 

Roberts, Linda McFarland 

Rozzell, David C 

Sandoval, Maria 

Shehan, James Franklin 

Shook, Darlene 

Simpkins, Sean 

Taylor, Karen 

Taylor, Zachary 

The Law Offices Of Brent F. King, PIie 

Willard, Tammy Suzette 

Willis, Justin 

Willis, Ronald 

Wingo, Nancy 

TOTAL 

JUNE 2022 VTS REFUNDS 

Abu-Elmagd, Adam Kareem 

Alexander, Peter 

Bradshaw, William Leroy 

Calhoun, John Colby 

Emerson, Paul Joseph 

Felix, Jennifer Ann 

Furr, Mikey James 

Gibby, Tommy Dean 

Gibson, Joyce Duckett 

Greene, Andrew Hubert 

Guglielmi, Thomas Austin Vincent 

Howard, Rickey Carl 

Kuchenbrod, Katherine Alys 

Lemonte, Frank 

Lincoln County Tax Dept 

Lincoln County Tax Leslie Brown 

Mace, Kenneth Michael 

Manson, James Baker 
Mitchell, Carrie Nicole 

Mitchell, Robin Mainwaring 

Morales Echeverry, Beatriz Eugenia 

Morales Echeverry, Beatriz E 

Mosteller, Jerry Kenneth 

Mullis, Colleen Goodson 

Nivens, Vickie Carver 

Priess, Sandra Lynn 

Putnam, Jonathan Carroll 

Ray, Rhonda Leigh 

Revis, Wendy Melissa 

Saine, George Donald 

Saleem, Sadruddin Rasheed 
Smith, Phyllis Rhyne 

$212.94 

$108.92 

$156.00 

$120.00 

$156.00 

$1,026.18 

$139.00 

$131.57 

$276.12 

$598.27 

$63.93 

$259.44 

$239.53 

$157.58 

$227.00 

$199.31 

$251.63 

$135.44 

$105.18 

$146.28 

$126.03 

$21,018.11 

$219.25 

$139.37 

$124.40 

$130.50 

$238.87 

$158.06 

$103.66 

$113.12 

$103.03 

$168.67 

$272.37 

$115.68 

$301.61 

$117.63 

$113.97 

$306.88 

$336.56 

$178.13 

$162.57 

$195.55 

$169.49 

$150.66 

$119.02 

$383.91 

$136.12 

$132.08 

$438.79 

$353.14 

$129.08 

$172.13 

$194.51 

$142.46 



JUNE 2022 VTS REFUNDS (Continued) 

Song, Wei 

Venkatasam Y Krishna, Boopathi 

Walker, Michael Allen 

Weinberg, Dione Elizabeth 

Young, Ronald Jon Matthew 

TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

$496.04 

$121.16 

$510.97 

$117.18 

$230.04 

$7,596.66 

$28,614.77 




