

# **Gaston County**

Gaston County Board of Commissioners www.gastongov.com

## Tax

### **Board Action**

File #: 22-282

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - \$0.00; Overpayments - \$21,018.11; VTS Refunds - \$7,596.66; Grand Total - \$28,614.77)

#### **STAFF CONTACT**

Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

#### **BACKGROUND**

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such funds coming from Account 1000-000-0000-000000-000000-0000-000-251001.

#### **ATTACHMENTS**

Tax Refunds Listing for June 2022

•	. Buff, Clerk t he Board of C			ty Commi	ssion, do h	BELOW THIS lereby cert	S LINE ify that the a	above is a true and correct copy	of action
NO.	DATE	М1	M2	CBrown	AFraley	BHovis	KJohnson	TKeldher TPhilipeck RWorley	Vote
2022-235	07/26/2022	вн	RW	Α	AB	Α	A	AB A	U
DISTRIBU									

TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
JUNE 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	
TOTAL	\$0.00
JUNE 2022 OVERPAYMENTS	
24 Hour Title	\$290.03
Adams, Jerry David	\$206.95
Anthony, Barbara S	\$416.82
Barber, Keyotta L	\$481.52
Barber, Larry Dean	\$539.68
Baucom, David Edward	\$121.36
Beam, Ed	\$591.20
Beith, Calvin O	\$342.70
Bell, Sammy	\$154.08
Benton, Oscar Jr	\$175.79
Bridges, Bonnie	\$211.00
Bumgardner, Fred	\$300.00 \$484.64
Carroll, Arlene	\$481.61
Corelogic	\$1,027.36 \$340.49
Dovenmuehle Mortgage, Inc	\$540.49 \$598.12
Dunn, Jessica	\$726.67
Dunn, Jessica Felker, Christy	\$558.00
Fewell, Wayne Patrick	\$120.00
Fewell, Wayne Patrick	\$120.00
Fewell, Wayne Patrick	\$120.00
Fowler, Annette	\$115.61
Gaston County Tax Dept	\$730.57
Glover, Debra	\$125.00
Greene, Michael L	\$320.02
Greene, Michael Lee	\$257.41
Hall, Matthew Clinton	\$680.00
Harris, Bernice	\$138.56
Harrison, Meghan	\$364.26
Holmes, Zetheia	\$144.00
Horney, Charyle Berg	\$247.64
Jenny P. Holman Chapter 13 Trustee	\$1,557.00
Jonas, Caleb	\$387.00
Koone, David	\$191.25
Koone, David Blanton	\$228.15
Lackey, Hilery Harris III	\$346.16
Lagos, Enrique	\$100.19
Lewis, Jackie	\$700.00
Lingerfelt, Daniel C	\$220.76
Lingerfelt, Daniel C	\$117.96
Lingerfelt, Daniel C	\$220.76 \$140.16
Lingerfelt, Daniel Cheyenne	\$140.16 \$137.13
McAlister, Lisa	\$127.13 \$342.06
McGrath, Meghan	\$342.96 \$208.42
Moore, Stephanie Hope	\$206.42 \$136.03
Moses, Lori Ann New Hope Counseling And Wellness	\$136.03 \$111.38
Men Hope Counseling And Meniness	φ111.30

HINE 2000 OVERDAYMENTS (Operation 4)	
JUNE 2022 OVERPAYMENTS (Continuted)	\$242.04
Odom, Jean Walker	\$212.94
Payseur, James Lee Jr	\$108.92
Pence, Dale	\$156.00
Pence, Dale	\$120.00
Pence, Dale	\$156.00
Pendleton, Clayton Russell	\$1,026.18
Pierre, Krystal	\$139.00
Richmond, Alison	\$131.57
Roberts, Linda McFarland	\$276.12
Rozzell, David C	\$598.27
Sandoval, Maria	\$63.93
Shehan, James Franklin	\$259.44
Shook, Darlene	\$239.53
Simpkins, Sean	\$157.58
Taylor, Karen	\$227.00
Taylor, Zachary	\$199.31
The Law Offices Of Brent F. King, Pllc	\$251.63
Willard, Tammy Suzette	\$135.44
Willis, Justin	\$105.18
Willis, Ronald	\$146.28
Wingo, Nancy	\$126.03
TOTAL	\$21,018.11
HINE COOLATE RESUNDS	
JUNE 2022 VTS REFUNDS	\$240.2E
Abu-Elmagd, Adam Kareem Alexander, Peter	\$219.25 \$139.37
Bradshaw, William Leroy	\$124.40
Calhoun, John Colby	\$130.50
Emerson, Paul Joseph	\$238.87
Felix, Jennifer Ann	\$158.06
Furr, Mikey James	\$103.66
Gibby, Tommy Dean	\$113.12
Gibson, Joyce Duckett	\$103.03
Greene, Andrew Hubert	\$168.67
Guglielmi, Thomas Austin Vincent	\$272.37
Howard, Rickey Carl	\$115.68 \$204.64
Kuchenbrod, Katherine Alys	\$301.61 \$117.63
Lemonte, Frank Lincoln County Tax Dept	\$117.63 \$113.97
Lincoln County Tax Dept Lincoln County Tax Leslie Brown	\$306.88
Mace, Kenneth Michael	\$336.56
Manson, James Baker	\$178.13
Mitchell, Carrie Nicole	\$162.57
Mitchell, Robin Mainwaring	\$195.55
Morales Echeverry, Beatriz Eugenia	\$169.49
Morales Echeverry, Beatriz E	\$150.66
Mosteller, Jerry Kenneth	\$119.02 \$383.01
Mullis, Colleen Goodson Nivens, Vickie Carver	\$383.91 \$136.12
Priess, Sandra Lynn	\$130.12 \$132.08
Putnam, Jonathan Carroll	\$438.79
Ray, Rhonda Leigh	\$353.14
Revis, Wendy Melissa	\$129.08
Saine, George Donald	\$172.13
Saleem, Sadruddin Rasheed	\$194.51
Smith, Phyllis Rhyne	\$142.46

### JUNE 2022 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

\$496.04 \$121.16 \$510.97 \$117.18
\$121.16
•
\$

GRAND TOTAL \$28,614.77